2024

|

T

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY *
1‘.
1 2 3
«
!
% FAMILY 5 6 7 8 9 10 \
FORMATION '
11:15AM-12:-30PM
n 12 13 14 ADVENTUS 15 16 17
JUNIOR HIGH
LIGHT NIGHT
6:30PM-8:00PM
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 ADVENTUS 29

LISIEUX SORORITY

0:30PM-8:00PrM

TEEN

6:30PM-8:00PM




s el 2021

SUNDAY MOMNDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2
FAMILY LISIEUX
3 & 5 6 7 8 9
FORMATION ADVENTUS SORORITY
JUNIOR HIGH RETREAT
LIGHT NIGHT
M:15AM-12:-30PM &6:30PM-8:00PM 10:00AM-3:00PM
10 mn 12 13 ADVENTUS 14 15 &
JUNIOR HIGH
SEDER MEAL
6:30PM-8:00PM
18 LISIEUX 12 20 ADVENTUS 21 22 23
SORORITY TEEN

0:30PM-8:00PM

6:30PM-8:00PM

25

26

27

28

29

30




M 2021

\ ._.é‘
.~
\

5

]
~ \ ~.
SATURDAY X\g%f-
T fl \

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDMNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
o
B
| R
‘
7 FAMILY 8 ) 10 ADVENTUS n 12 13 1"%.
FORMATION JUNIOR HIGH o
LIGHT NIGHT
1:15AM-12:30PM 6:30PM-8:00PM
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 ADVENTUS
LISIEUX SORORITY JUNIOR HIGH
DAY RETREAT
G:30PM-8:00PM
21 22 LISIEUX 23 24 ADVENTUS 25 26 27
TEEN
THE ALTAR
| 6:00PM-7:30PM 6:30PM-8:00PM
30




J/(W 2024

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

T ADVENTUS

JUNIOR HIGH
LIGHT NIGHT

6:30PM-8:00PM

&

5

FAMILY
FORMATION

1M:15AM-12:30PM

& ADVENTUS

JUNIOR HIGH
SEND OFF

6:30PM-8:00PM

10

n

12

[LISIEUX SORORITY]

3

G:30PM-8:00PM

14

15 ADVENTUS
TEEN

6:30PM-8:00PM

&

17

18

]

20

22

24

25

26

27

28

30

31




