February 2024

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY SA	ATURDAY
	28	29	30	31	1	2	3
	20	29	30	31	'	2	3
	4 FAMILY	5	6	7	8	9	10
	FORMATION						
A	11:15AM-12:30PM	12	13	1/ ABVENTUS	15	16	17
Ø	"	12	15	14 ADVENTUS JUNIOR HIGH	lis .	16	17
				LIGHT NIGHT			
				6:30PM-8:00PM			
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
A							
ÿ							
		26	27	28 ADVENTUS	29	,	2
		LISIEUX SORORITY		TEEN	29	1	2
365							
		6:30PM-8:00PM		6:30PM-8:00PM			

March 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
25	26	27	28	29	1	2
FAMILY						HOLDIN
3 FAMILY FORMATION	4	5	6 ADVENTUS JUNIOR HIGH LIGHT NIGHT	7	8	9 LISIEUX SORORITY RETREAT
11:15AM-12:30PM			6:30PM-8:00PM			10:00AM-3:00PM
10	11	12	13 ADVENTUS JUNIOR HIGH SEDER MEAL 6:30PM-8:00PM	14	15	16
17	18 LISIEUX SORORITY	19	20 ADVENTUS TEEN	21	22	23
	6:30PM-8:00PM		6:30PM-8:00PM			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31	1	2	3	4	5	6

April 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
7 FAMILY FORMATION 11:15AM-12:30PM	8	9	10 ADVENTUS JUNIOR HIGH LIGHT NIGHT 6:30PM-8:00PM	11	12	13
14	15 LISIEUX SORORITY 6:30PM-8:00PM	16	17	18	19	20 ADVENTUS JUNIOR HIGH DAY RETREAT
21	22 LISIEUX SORORITY 6:30PM- 8:00PM KNIGHTS OF THE ALTAR 6:00PM-7:30PM		24 ADVENTUS TEEN 6:30PM-8:00PM	25	26	27
	29	30	1	2	3	4

May 2024

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY		U							
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 18 19 19 19 20 21 22 23 24 25		SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	1
FORMATION 11:15AM-12:30PM		28	29	30	JUNIOR HIGH LIGHT NIGHT	2	3	4	
Comparison Com		FORMATION	6	7	JUNIOR HIGH SEND OFF	9	10	11	人人
			LISIEUX SORORITY		TEEN	16	17	18	
26 27 28 29 30 31	1	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
	7	26	27	28	29	30	31	1	